Agente / Corredora

MATRICULA

58
79
255
665
755
780
26
45
15
1105
1464
30

34
1739
1702
1786
1385
1214

84
2038
1200
2036
2135

783
60
70

756

2155

AGENTE/CORREDORA

VALDEZ DE FLOR, RAMONA ESTELA
MUJICA VALINOTTI, TITO LIVIO

GONZALEZ DELVALLE, MARIA DE LOURDES
ORUE GUANES, ANIANO RAMON

ALVAREZ NUNEZ, CRISTIAN FRANCISCO
AQUINO DE AGUILERA, MONICA ANDREA
DONATO MOSQUEIRA'Y ASOCIADOS S.A.
PROVIDENZA S.R.L

GAGLIARDONE DE TORCIDA, GABRIELA
LUNKES LEICHTWEIS, JANETE TERESINHA
ARMOA MENDOZA, KAREN MARLENE
BANCO GNB PARAGUAY SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
EMISORA DE CAPITAL ABIE

ALLIANZA INSURANCE BROKERS S.A
BLANCO VARGAS, VICTOR HERIBERTO
ESPINOLA CANO, EDGARDO FRANCISCO
ROLON MORENO, LUCIA MARIA
BARRIENTOS NOCE, SULLY PATRICIA
MOSCARDA CALVO, CARLOS MIGUEL
AIME SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CORREDORES DE SEGUROS
AREVALO MIRANDA, FELIX HERIBERTO
GIMENEZ BENITEZ, CESAR EUGENIO
ALEM, LEANDRO SEBASTIAN

CABALLERO RAMIREZ, ASTRID KARINA
AYALA OVANDO, OFELIA MARISOL
TORCIDA CONEJERO, EDUARDO

MAS DESARROLLO S.A.

DANIEL MERELES, MIROSLAVA SAIR
VILLALBA ESCOBAR, JAZMIN MARIA BELEN

MATRICULA

1277
72
94

2172

1715

1995

2173

1746

2089

2240

2203
69

97
2316
843
2308
2360
2359
25
533
75

44
2368
672
1975
1839
2490

AGENTE/CORREDORA

CAPO GONZALEZ, MARIA CECILIA

PBG CORREDORA DE SEGUROS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
IRB SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

VAN DIEPEN GONZALEZ, STEFANIA MARIA VICTORIA
PORRAS VEGA, STEPHANIE

SCHUTZE HEINEMANN, KATIA FERNANDA

ORTIZ BENITEZ, JULIO CESAR

ENCISO CABRERA, ZUNILDA

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE MICHAEL

PEREZ ROA, CESAR MIGUEL

RUIZ DIAZ BARRIOS, MARIANELA TERESITA
PEREIRA CORREDORA DE SEGUROS SOCIEDAD DE
RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA

CAPITAL CREDITOS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

DELPINO PONS, MARIA BELEN

ORTELLADO MONTIEL, CAYO JORGE DAVID
PENAYO OVELAR, ELIANA

BOBADILLA VILLALBA, GISELLA TAMARA

RUIZ DIAZ BARRIOS, FATIMA DEJESUS

CASCO & ASOCIADOS S.A.

ALONSO, LUIS ADOLFO

SERVICIOS GENERALES Y MERCANTILES SOCIEDAD
ANONIMA (SEGME S.A.)

NATIONAL BROKERS SRL

FLORENTIN VAZQUEZ, DIEGO EDUARDO

GOMES CARDOSO, AGUINALDO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, OLIVIA KARINA

MANDER, LUIS HORACIO

BENITEZ OZCARIZ, HEALLEN GREACE MARIEL



Agente / Corredora

MATRICULA

2257
2494
2504
2525
2532
2446
2511
2611
2495
2666
1753
2686
2443
1818
2749
2306
2295
2647
1587
2803
1927
2836

AGENTE/CORREDORA

MUHR KRISKOVICH, ERICH FRANCISCO

LEIVA DREIER, HECTOR RUBEN

SANABRIA FLEITAS, ARIEL SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ VARGAS, GUILLERMO RAFAEL
HARTELSBERGER FLEITAS, WILIAN ALEJANDRO
LAVIOSA SOLER, HORACIO MANUEL
LEZCANO AGUILERA, JOSE VICENTE ANTONIO
SANABRIA SACHELARIDI, LILIAN

BARRIENTOS MENCIA, RODRIGO RENE
VIETSKY RECALDE, IRINA LICET

VERA SCAVENIUS, LUIS GUILLERMO
SALDIVAR FERNANDEZ, OSCAR RAFAEL
DUTRA LOPES, SOLANGE MARINES
CENTURION YEGROS, LAURA REBECA
SERVIAN GIOSA, MARIA SOLEDAD

VERGARA SOSA, DILA VIVIANA

IRRAZABAL MEDINA, LUIS GABRIEL
ANDRADA MAYOR, CARLOS ROBERTO

CANO FLORENTIN, VICTOR ORLANDO
MACIEL ORTIZ, LUIS ALBERTO

MORO CUBILLA, AMELIA FIDELINA ASUNCION
AGUILERA GONZALEZ, BRUNO JOSE IGNACIO



